Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility
Bldg. 256 Polymer & Ferric Pit Drain Valve Replacement
Bidders List

John Cass D.E.
Project Engineer | Ideal Mechanical

5477 S Westridge Ct. | New Berlin, WI 53151

0:262-879-8349 | C: 414-731-0312
John.cass@pieperpower.com
pieperpower.com

Mr. Floyde Hopkins IlI

Hopkins Mechanical and Design, LLC
4608 N. 31 Street

Milwaukee WI 53209
hopkinsmechanicalanddesign@gmail.com

414-241-4816

Calvin Czajka

Doral Corporation

427 E. Stewart Street
Milwaukee, WI 53207
Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net
P 414-489-7000

F 414-489-9140
C414-531-4843

Mr. Andrew Boeck

Total Mechanical, Inc.

W234 N2830 Paul Road
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Phone: 262-523-2525

Fax: 262-523-2530
aboeck@total-mechanical.com

Mr. Hal Henderson
Synergy Sales LLC
Phone: (262) 392-5300
Cell: (262) 352-9547
halhenderson@aol.com

Mike Zieman

Grunau Company, Inc.
1100 W Anderson Court
Oak Creek, WI 53154

p 414.216.6850

c 414.406.9463

f 414.768.5757
mike.zieman@grunau.us

Scott McFarren

Grunau Company, Inc.
1100 W Anderson Court
Oak Creek, WI 53154

Cell: 262-321-1257
Scott.mcfarren@grunau.us

Ms. Jean Marie Thiel (SWMBE)
Belonger Corporation

2334 Stonebridge Circle Unit D
West Bend, WI 53095

Phone: 262-334-9111

Fax: 262-334-9199
jeanmariethiel@belonger.net

Robert Rampetsreiter
Mechanical Inc.

2238 E West Bluemound Rd.
Waukesha, W1 53186

Phone: 262-798-8003 x 106
Cell: 414-704-1447
rrampetsreiter@mechinc.com

Mr. Mike Paul

Mared Mechanical

4230 West Douglas Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53209

Phone : 414-536-0411

Fax : 414-536-0534
mpaul@maredmechanical.com




Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility
Bldg. 256 Polymer & Ferric Pit Drain Valve Replacement

Mr. Dave Ruffalo
Butters-Fetting

1669 S. 1st

Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53204
Phone: 414-645-1535

Fax: 414-645-7622
druffalo@buttersfetting.com

Todd Rathkamp
Sales Engineer

Hydraulic Component Services, Inc.

1760 S. Springdale Road

New Berlin, WI 53146

Plant 262-549-1760

Fax 262-549-3701

Cell 262-424-8811
trathkamp@hydraulicrepair.com
www.hydraulicrepair.com

Tim Nelson

President

Symbiont Construction
262-366-9734
tim@symbiontconstruction.com

Derek Lewin

Project Manager

August Winter & Sons, Inc.
0:920-560-2223 C: 920-209-0616
dlewin@augustwinter.com

Bidders List

Adam Landen

J.F. Ahern

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316
Fond Du Lac, WI 54936
Direct: 920-907-5596

Cell: 920-539-9622

Fax: 920-929-8825
alanden@jfahern.com

Robert Barson

Zien Mechanical Contractors
2303 West Mill Road
Glendale, WI 53209

Phone: 414-351-8700

Cell: 414-861-1045
RobertB@ZienMechanical.com

Joseph Zoulek

Mid City Plumbing and Heating, Inc

12930 W. Custer Ave.
Bulter WI, 53007
Office: 262-781-5940
Fax: 262-781-4005
jzoulek@midcityplumbing.com

Eric LeBlanc

August Winter & Sons, Inc.
Mobile: 920-422-0665
Office: 920-739-8881
eleblanc@augustwinter.com




